
Name: V.  Tschajka Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

4/3/2018 Board Meeting Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

5/1/2018 Board Meeting Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

5/17/2018 QIC Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

5/17/2018

Rural and Northern 

(May7-10/2018) Toronto 1068.83 288.01 38.10 737.52 11.06 26.48 $2,170.00

6/5/2018 Board Meeting Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

6/26/2018 Board meeting Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

9/20/2018

QIC

(Sep 20 2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

9/27/2018

Board Retreat

(Sep 27 2018) Manitowadge 162.30 76.42 $238.72

$0.00

$0.00

Total $1,068.83 $0.00 666.73 $0.00 $38.10 $737.52 $76.42 $0.00 $0.00 $26.48 $2,625.14

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals



Name: J. McPherson Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

5/13/2018

Rural and Northern 

(May 8-12/2018) Toronto 2006.62 24.70 324.61 56.58 1022.57 8.12 $3,443.20

5/31/2018

Nominating

(April 6/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Accreditation

(April 26/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Anishnabe

(April 27/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

QI

(April 19/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Investment

(May 29/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

6/22/2018

Audit

(June16/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Nominating

(June14/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Accreditation

(June18/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Investment

(June 22/2018) Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

9/11/2018 Board Meeting Geraldton 36.07 $36.07

Total $2,006.62 $24.70 685.31 $0.00 $56.58 $1,022.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,803.90

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals



Name: D. Boulanger Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

4/4/2018 Board Meeting Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

5/1/2018

Anishnabe Meeting (April 

27/2018 Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

Board (May 01/2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

6/15/2018 Ad-Hoc (May 29/2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

6/26/2018

Ad-Hoc Invest

(June 22/2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

AGM (June 26/2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

9/13/2018

Board Meeting

(Sep 11 2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

10/27/2018

Board Meeting

( Oct 02 2018) Geraldton 58.61 $58.61

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $468.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $468.88

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals



Name: K. Legault Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Refund

able

Tax

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus



Name: M. Wright Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

5/15/2018

Rural and Northern 

(May 7-11/2018) Toronto 1981.76 249.87 288.54 16.25 53.88 987.44 8.15 52.34 $3,638.23

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $1,981.76 $249.87 $288.54 $16.25 $53.88 $987.44 $0.00 $8.15 $0.00 $52.34 $0.00 $3,638.23

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position:

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Mileage Taxi Parking

April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Total
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals Refunda

ble

Tax



Name: M. Sobush Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Refund

able

Tax

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals



Name: R. Humphreys Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Refund

able

Tax

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus



Name: W. Anton Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position:

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Mileage Taxi Parking

April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Total
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals Refund

able

Tax



Name: T. Popowich Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1 to Sept 30, 2018

Refund

able

Tax

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals



Name: M. LaBelle Board of Directors Reporting Period:

B L D

Sept 11/18 Board Meeting Geraldton 40.58 $40.58

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $40.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.58

TotalMileage Taxi Parking
Accomo-

dation

Tele-

phone

Meals

Geraldton District Hospital

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Part III, Section 8: Public Reporting of Expense Claim Information

             Position: April 1/18 to March 31/19

Date Purpose Location

Confe-

rence

Fee

Air / 

Train / 

Bus


