

Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	V. Tschajka		Position:		Board of D	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:		April 1 to S	Sept 30, 2018
			Confe-	Air /				Accomo-	Tele-		Meals		
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Тахі	Parking	dation	phone	В	L	D	Total
4/3/2018	Board Meeting	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
5/1/2018	Board Meeting	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
5/17/2018		Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
5/17/2018	Rural and Northern (May7-10/2018)	Toronto	1068.83		288.01		38.10	737.52		11.06		26.48	\$2,170.00
6/5/2018	Board Meeting	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
6/26/2018	Board meeting	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
9/20/2018	QIC (Sep 20 2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
9/27/2018	Board Retreat (Sep 27 2018)	Manitowadge			162.30				76.42				\$238.72
													\$0.00
Total			\$1,068.83	\$0.00	666.73	\$0.00	\$38.10	\$737.52	\$76.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.48	\$2,625.14



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	J. McPherson		Positio	n:	Board of D	Directors			Reporting Period:		-	April 1 to S	Sept 30, 2018
			Confe-	Air /				Accomo-	Tele-		Meals		
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	dation	phone	в	L	D	Total
5/13/2018	Rural and Northern (May 8-12/2018)	Toronto	2006.62	24.70	324.61		56.58	1022.57		8.12			\$3,443.20
	Nominating (April 6/2018)	Geraldton			36.07					0			\$36.07
	Accreditation (April 26/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	Anishnabe (April 27/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	QI (April 19/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	Investment (May 29/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
6/22/2018	Audit (June16/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	Nominating (June14/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	Accreditation (June18/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
	Investment (June 22/2018)	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
9/11/2018	Board Meeting	Geraldton			36.07								\$36.07
Total			\$2,006.62	\$24.70	685.31	\$0.00	\$56.58	\$1,022.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,803.90



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	D. Boulanger		Positio	on:	Board of E	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:	:	April 1 to	Sept 30, 2018
Date	Purpose	Location	Confe- rence Fee	Air / Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	Accomo- dation	Tele- phone	В	Meals L	D	Total
4/4/2018	Board Meeting	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
5/1/2018	Anishnabe Meeting (April 27/2018	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
	Board (May 01/2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
6/15/2018	Ad-Hoc (May 29/2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
6/26/2018	Ad-Hoc Invest (June 22/2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
	AGM (June 26/2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
9/13/2018	Board Meeting (Sep 11 2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
10/27/2018	Board Meeting (Oct 02 2018)	Geraldton			58.61								\$58.61
													\$0.00
													\$0.00
													\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$468.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$468.88



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	K. Legault	-	Positio	on:	Board of D	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:		April 1 to	Sept 30, 2	2018
Date	Purpose	Location	Confe- rence Fee	Air / Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	Accomo- dation	Tele- phone	В	Meals L	D	Refund able Tax	Total
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	M. Wright		Positio	on:	Board of D	Directors			Reporting	g Period:		April 1 to	Sept 30, 2	2018
	_		Confe-	Air /				Accomo-	Tele-		Meals		Refunda	
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	dation	phone	В	L	D	ble Tax	Total
5/15/2018	Rural and Northern (May 7-11/2018)	Toronto	1981.76	249.87	288.54	16.25	53.88	987.44		8.15		52.34		\$3,638.23
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$1,981.76	\$249.87	\$288.54	\$16.25	\$53.88	\$987.44	\$0.00	\$8.15	\$0.00	\$52.34	\$0.00	\$3,638.23



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	M. Sobush	-	Positio	on:	Board of D	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:		April 1 to	Sept 30, 2	2018
Date	Purpose	Location	Confe- rence Fee	Air / Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	Accomo- dation	Tele- phone	В	Meals L	D	Refund able Tax	Total
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	R. Humphreys		Positi	on:	Board of D	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:	:	April 1 to	Sept 30, 2	2018
Date	Burnoso	Location	Confe-	Air /	Miloago	Taxi	Parking	Accomo-	Tele-		Meals		Refund able	Total
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	dation	phone	В	L	D	Tax	Total
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	W. Anton	-	Positio	n:	Board of D	Directors		-	Reportin	g Perio	d:	April 1 to	Sept 30,	2018
Date	Purpose	Location	Confe- rence Fee	Air / Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	Accomo- dation	Tele- phone	В	Meals L	D	Refund able Tax	Total
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	T. Popowich	-	Positio	on:	Board of D	Directors		-	Reporting	g Period:		April 1 to	Sept 30, 2	2018
	_		Confe-	Air /				Accomo-	Tele-		Meals		Refund	
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	dation	phone	В	L	D	able Tax	Total
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Broader Public Sector Accountability Act, 2010

Name:	M. LaBelle		Positi	ion:	Board of D	irectors		-	Reporting	Period:		April 1/18 t	to March 31	/19
			Confe-	Air /				Accomo-	Tele-		Meals			
Date	Purpose	Location	rence Fee	Train / Bus	Mileage	Taxi	Parking	dation	phone	В	L	D		Total
Sept 11/18	Board Meeting	Geraldton			40.58									\$40.58
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
														\$0.00
Total			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.58